International Association Legions of Honor

44 Annual Wreath Laying
Arlington, Virginia
30 October — 3 November 2024

Wednesday
30 Oct 2024

Thursday
31 Oct 2024

Friday
01 Nov 2024

Saturday
02 Nov 24

Sunday
3 Nov 24

Thank you for attending & supporting the International Association Legions of Honor

Schedule

Hospitality Room Set-up
Hospitality Room

Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit
Hospitality Room Open

Lunch on your own

Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit

IALOH Committee Meeting(s) if needed
Dinner on your own
Decorating for party (Hospitality room closed)

Halloween Costume Party (Hospitality Room)

Board of Directors Meeting

Hospitality Room Open

Ladies Mimosa Brunch (ticket required)
Lunch on your own

Washington/Arlington Bus Tour (ticket required)
Dinner on your own

One Stone Degree

New Shirt Orders with 1t Lt Cmdr. Steele (Hospitality Room)

Flag Folding Practice for Chiefs of Staff
Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit

Hospitality Room (Coffee, Juice, Pastries)
Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit
Welcome & Memorial Service in Hotel Ballroom

Load buses and leave for Arlington Cemetery (Ticket)

Hospitality room remains open

Wreath Laying Ceremony, Tomb of the Unknowns

Canadian Honor Service

Buses return to hotel

Luncheon in Hotel Ballroom (Ticket Required)
Dinner on your own

Hospitality Room Clean-up

Safe Travels Home

Eastern Daylight Savings Time

1300-1700
1800-2200

0900-1130
1100-1700
1130-1300
1300-1700

1300-1700
1700-1900
1700-1900

1930-2200

0800-1300
1100-2200
0900-1030
1130-1300
1300-1700
1700-1900
1800-1900
1900-2000
1900-2000
1900-2100

0600-0700
0600-0700
0700-0815

0815
0815-2100
0915-0945
0945-1015

1030
1200-1400
1700-1900
2100-2200



