

International Association Legions of Honor 44rd Annual Wreath Laying

44rd Annual Wreath Laying Arlington, Virginia 30 October – 3 November 2024

Schedule

Wednesday	Hospitality Room Set-up	ern Daylight Savings Time 1300-1700
30 Oct 2024	Hospitality Room	1800-2200
Thursday	Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit	0900-1130
31 Oct 2024	Hospitality Room Open	1100-1700
	Lunch on your own	1130-1300
	Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit	1300-1700
	IALOH Committee Meeting(s) if needed	1300-1700
	Dinner on your own	1700-1900
	Decorating for party (Hospitality room closed)	1700-1900
	Halloween Costume Party (Hospitality Room)	1930-2200
Friday	Board of Directors Meeting	0800-1300
01 Nov 2024	Hospitality Room Open	1100-2200
	Ladies Mimosa Brunch (ticket required)	0900-1030
	Lunch on your own	1130-1300
	Washington/Arlington Bus Tour (ticket required)	1300-1700
	Dinner on your own	1700-1900
	One Stone Degree	1800-1900
	New Shirt Orders with 1st Lt Cmdr. Steele (Hospitality Roon	n) 1900-2000
	Flag Folding Practice for Chiefs of Staff	1900-2000
	Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit	1900-2100
Saturday	Hospitality Room (Coffee, Juice, Pastries)	0600-0700
02 Nov 24	Registration Open, Sign-in for Attendance Credit	0600-0700
	Welcome & Memorial Service in Hotel Ballroom	0700-0815
	Load buses and leave for Arlington Cemetery (Ticket)	0815
	Hospitality room remains open	0815-2100
	Wreath Laying Ceremony, Tomb of the Unknowns	0915-0945
	Canadian Honor Service	0945-1015
	Buses return to hotel	1030
	Luncheon in Hotel Ballroom (Ticket Required)	1200-1400
	Dinner on your own	1700-1900
	Hospitality Room Clean-up	2100-2200
Sunday 3 Nov 24	Safe Travels Home	